OFF-TRACK TIMETABLE

8.00
8.30
9.00

8.30

10.00
10.30
11.00

11.30

11.30

12.00
12.30
13.00
13.00
13.30
14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00
16.30
16.30
17.00

17.30

18.00
18.30
20.00
21.00
23.00

* All timings are provisional
and subject to change

GATES OPEN

MANUFACTURER / TRADE STANDS OPEN
KIDS ZONE OPEN

INFLATABLES

GO KARTS

TAYLOR & SONS TRANSPORT HGV DRIVES
CLIVE SHAW AMERICAN TRUCKS
FUNFAIR

OLLIE 0’DONVAN STUNT SHOW
RC MODEL SHOW & DRIVES
BUBBLE SHOW

TRUCKMATE TRUCK PULL
MUSIC - OFF THE CHART

OLLIE O’DONVAN STUNT SHOW
TRUCK SPORT TRUCK DRIFTING
RC MODEL SHOW & DRIVES
BUBBLE SHOW

MUTHA TRUCKERS STAGE SHOW
OLLIE O’DONVAN STUNT SHOW
TRUCKMATE TUG 0’ WAR
BUBBLE SHOW

OLLIE O’DONVAN STUNT SHOW
TRUCK SPORT TRUCK DRIFTING
RC MODEL SHOW & DRIVES
MUSIC - SHANKIES PONY
TRUCKMATE TRUCK PULL
BONNIE FIRE STUNT SHOW
ENTERTAINMENT CLOSES
CLAUDIA

PIG RACING

QUEEN TRIBUTE BAND

CLOSE

BT

BRITISH TRUCK RACING
CHAMPIONSHIPW

8.00

8.30
INFIELD 9.00
INFIELD
INFIELD
ACTION ARENA 8.30
ACTION ARENA
INFIELD
ACTION ARENA 9.30
ACTION ARENA 10.00
INFIELD 10.30
INFIELD 11.00
MAIN STAGE 11.00
ACTION ARENA 11.30
ACTION ARENA 1215
ACTION ARENA 12.30
INFIELD 13.00
MAIN STAGE 13.00
ACTION ARENA 13.00
INFIELD 13.30
INFIELD 14.00
ACTION ARENA 14.30
ACTION ARENA
ACTION ARENA 15.00
MAIN STAGE 15.00
INFIELD 15.00
INFIELD 16.30
: 16.00
MAIN STAGE 16.30
MAIN STAGE 16.30
MAIN STAGE 17.00

ITRUCKI|
|&DRIVER|

www.donington-park.co.uk

GATES OPEN

MANUFACTURER / TRADE STANDS OPEN
KIDS ZONE OPEN

INFLATABLES

GO KARTS

TAYLOR & SONS TRANSPORT HGV DRIVES
CLIVE SHAW AMERICAN TRUCKS
FUNFAIR

OLLIE 0’DONVAN STUNT SHOW
RC MODEL SHOW & DRIVES
TRUCKMATE TRUCK PULL
BUBBLE SHOW

MUSIC - DOUBLE BARREL

OLLIE 0’DONVAN STUNT SHOW
TRUCK SPORT TRUCK DRIFTING
MUTHATRUCKERS STAGE SHOW
OLLIE 0’DONVAN STUNT SHOW
BUBBLE SHOW

MUSIC - BLATANTLY 0BVIOUS
TRUCKMATE TRUCK PULL
TRUCKMATE TUG 0° WAR

SHOW & SHINE TRUCK AWARDS
SPONSORED BY NORTHSIDE TRUCK & VAN
MUSIC - SUPERNOVA

BUBBLE SHOW

OLLIE 0’DONVAN STUNT SHOW
TRUCK SPORT TRUCK DRIFTING
CARAVAN SMASH

RC MODEL SHOW & DRIVES
TRUCKMATE TRUCK PULL
BONNIE FIRE STUNT SHOW

2

TRUCK SPORT UK

INFIELD
INFIELD
INFIELD
INFIELD
ACTION ARENA
ACTION ARENA
INFIELD
ACTION ARENA
ACTION ARENA
INFIELD
INFIELD

MAIN STAGE
ACTION ARENA
ACTION ARENA
MAIN STAGE
ACTION ARENA
INFIELD

MAIN STAGE
INFIELD
INFIELD

MAIN STAGE

MAIN STAGE
INFIELD
ACTION ARENA
ACTION ARENA
ACTION ARENA
ACTION ARENA
INFIELD
INFIELD
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