

OFF-TRACK TIMETABLE

	SATURDAY	
8.00	GATES OPEN	
8.30	MANUFACTURER / TRADE STANDS OPEN	-
9.00	KIDS ZONE OPEN	INFIELD
	INFLATABLES	INFIELD
	GO KARTS	INFIELD
9.30	TAYLOR & SONS TRANSPORT HGV DRIVES	ACTION ARENA
	CLIVE SHAW AMERICAN TRUCKS	ACTION ARENA
	FUNFAIR	INFIELD
10.00	OLLIE O'DONVAN STUNT SHOW	ACTION ARENA
10.30	RC MODEL SHOW & DRIVES	ACTION ARENA
11.00	BUBBLE SHOW	INFIELD
11.30	TRUCKMATE TRUCK PULL	INFIELD
11.30	MUSIC - OFF THE CHART	MAIN STAGE
12.00	OLLIE O'DONVAN STUNT SHOW	ACTION ARENA
12.30	TRUCK SPORT TRUCK DRIFTING	ACTION ARENA
13.00	RC MODEL SHOW & DRIVES	ACTION ARENA
13.00	BUBBLE SHOW	INFIELD
13.30	MUTHA TRUCKERS STAGE SHOW	MAIN STAGE
14.00	OLLIE O'DONVAN STUNT SHOW	ACTION ARENA
14.30	TRUCKMATE TUG O' WAR	INFIELD
15.00	BUBBLE SHOW	INFIELD
15.30	OLLIE O'DONVAN STUNT SHOW	ACTION ARENA
16.00	TRUCK SPORT TRUCK DRIFTING	ACTION ARENA
16.30	RC MODEL SHOW & DRIVES	ACTION ARENA
16.30	MUSIC - SHANKIES PONY	MAIN STAGE
17.00	TRUCKMATE TRUCK PULL	INFIELD
17.30	BONNIE FIRE STUNT SHOW	INFIELD
18.00	ENTERTAINMENT CLOSES	-
18.30	CLAUDIA	MAIN STAGE
20.00	PIG RACING	MAIN STAGE
21.00	QUEEN TRIBUTE BAND	MAIN STAGE
23.00	CLOSE	

	SUNDAY	
8.00	GATES OPEN	
8.30	MANUFACTURER / TRADE STANDS OPEN	INFIELD
9.00	KIDS ZONE OPEN	INFIELD
	INFLATABLES	INFIELD
	GO KARTS	INFIELD
9.30	TAYLOR & SONS TRANSPORT HGV DRIVES	ACTION ARENA
	CLIVE SHAW AMERICAN TRUCKS	ACTION ARENA
	FUNFAIR	INFIELD
9.30	OLLIE O'DONVAN STUNT SHOW	ACTION ARENA
10.00	RC MODEL SHOW & DRIVES	ACTION ARENA
10.30	TRUCKMATE TRUCK PULL	INFIELD
11.00	BUBBLE SHOW	INFIELD
11.00	MUSIC - DOUBLE BARREL	MAIN STAGE
11.30	OLLIE O'DONVAN STUNT SHOW	ACTION ARENA
12.15	TRUCK SPORT TRUCK DRIFTING	ACTION ARENA
12.30	MUTHA TRUCKERS STAGE SHOW	MAIN STAGE
13.00	OLLIE O'DONVAN STUNT SHOW	ACTION ARENA
13.00	BUBBLE SHOW	INFIELD
13.00	MUSIC - BLATANTLY OBVIOUS	MAIN STAGE
13.30	TRUCKMATE TRUCK PULL	INFIELD
14.00	TRUCKMATE TUG O' WAR	INFIELD
14.30	SHOW & SHINE TRUCK AWARDS	MAIN STAGE
	SPONSORED BY NORTHSIDE TRUCK & VAN	
15.00	MUSIC - SUPERNOVA	MAIN STAGE
15.00	BUBBLE SHOW	INFIELD
15.00	OLLIE O'DONVAN STUNT SHOW	ACTION ARENA
15.30	TRUCK SPORT TRUCK DRIFTING	ACTION ARENA
16.00	CARAVAN SMASH	ACTION ARENA
16.30	RC MODEL SHOW & DRIVES	ACTION ARENA
16.30	TRUCKMATE TRUCK PULL	INFIELD
17.00	BONNIE FIRE STUNT SHOW	INFIELD

* All timings are provisional and subject to change







